Truck Cup MO 2017 Tlum@v

Final Result
Place:SRC Zlin
Date:27.10.201
OrganizerSRC Zlin
Race directorMartin Ne ¢ek
Track nameBlue Monday
Pos Name Total Lap: Best Time
1. Roman Klapk 124.0¢ 7.277
2. Roman Motyka 122.3¢ 7.33¢
3. Kamil Klapke 119.3¢ 7.252
4. Rostislav Sediak 119.2¢ 7.412
5. Didac Alfonsc 118.3( 7.45¢
6. Martin Doleze 118.0: 7.33¢
7. Jaroslav Svanc 117.0: 7.34¢
8. Jaromir Bym 116.0¢ 7.16¢4
9. Martin Netek 115.3: 7.46¢€
10. Lukas$ Triske 114.2¢ 7.572
11, Libor Bilek 114.1: 7.801
12, Michal Pokorn 111.1¢ 7.71%

13. Petr Motyka 91.0% 8.83(
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Race directorMartin Ne ¢ek
Track nameBlue Monday
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Total

124.0¢

122.3¢

119.3¢

119.2¢

118.3(

115.3-

111.14



Truck Cup MO 2017 Tlum@v
Final — Group |

Place:SRC Zlin
Date:27.10.201
OrganizerSRC Zlin

Race directorMartin Ne ¢ek
Track nameBlue Monday

Pos Name Laps Pnl.  Total

1. Martin Doleze 15 15 14 15 14 15 14 16 0 118.0:
2. Jaroslav Svan( 14 16 14 14 14 14 15 16 0 117.0:
3. Jaromir Bym 16 14 14 14 14 15 14 15 0 116.0¢
4. Lukas Triske 15 14 14 14 14 14 14 15 0 114.2¢
5. Libor Bilek 15 13 14 13 15 15 14 15 0 114.1:

6. Petr Motygka 11 1¢ 1¢ 1C¢ 13 13 11 13 0 91.0%
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